                                                 HCS-4800 Series Fully Digital Congress System
HCS-4890NCVSE/80 Chairman Unit
with Voting and Channel Selection
Features
■ Elegant and ergonomic design
■ Exquisite and delicate tabletop design for ease of use and
transport
■ Cable coming out of the base for a tidier wiring

Color                                Black (PANTONE 419 C)
Stem length        330 mm, 410 mm (standard version), 470 mm
Ordering Information
HCS-4890NDVSE/FM_B/80  Fully Digital Congress System
Delegate Unit (flush-mounting,
discussion, 5 voting keys, built-in
contactless IC-Card slot, 64 CHs, 4.3"
touch screen, black)
 5.30
                                                 HCS-4800 Series Fully Digital Congress System
User interface
Timing speaking
Speaking list
Voting
Simultaneous interpretation
Service
About
Function list
Model No. Type Speech Voting SI
4.3'' touch
screen
IC
card
Speaker Main unit Cable
HCS-4890NCVS/80 Chairman √ 5-key 64CHs √ √ √
HCS-4800MA
8-pin
dedicated
cable
HCS-4890NDVS/80 Delegate √ 5-key 64CHs √ √ √
HCS-4890NCS/80 Chairman √  64CHs √  √
HCS-4890NDS/80 Delegate √  64CHs √  √
HCS-4890NCVSE/FM/80 Chairman √ 5-key 64CHs √ √ √
HCS-4890NDVSE/FM/80 Delegate √ 5-key 64CHs √ √ √
 5.31